
BRUCE KING 
GOVERNOR 

State of New Mexico 
ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

January 31, 1994 

TO: ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS, PLAN ROOMS 

PROJECT: BAYARD WEST MINES SAFEGUARD 
EMNRD-MMD-94-3 
INVITATION FOR BID NO. 20-521-06-04160 
Bid Opening: Friday, February 18, 1994 2:00 P.M. 

SUBJECT: ADDENDUM NO. ONE 

FROM: ROBERT J. GARCIA, P.E. 
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEER 
ABANDONED MINE LANDS BUREAU 
MINING AND MINERALS DIVISION 

ANITA LOCKWOOD 
CABINET SECRETARY 

The Bid Opening date has been changed from Friday, February 5, 1994, 2:00 pm to 
Friday, February 18, 1994 2:00 pm. Replace page 1 in the Bid document with the new 
page 1 enclosed. Also, sign page 12 of the Bid document acknowledging receipt of 
this addendum. 

- - - END OF ADDENDUM NO. ONE - - -

All bidders are reminded to acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space 
provided on the Bid Forms. 

VILLAGRA BUILDING • 408 Gallateo 

Forestry and Resources Conservation Division 
P.O. Box 1948 87504-1948 

827-5830 

Park and Recreation Division 
P.O. Box 1147 87504-1147 

827-7465 

2040 South Pacheco 

Office of the Secretary 
827-5950 

Administrative Services 
827-5925 

Energy Conservation & Management 
827-5900 

Mining and Minerals 
827-5970 

LAND OFFICE BUILDING• 310 Old Santa Fe Trail 

Oil Conservation Division 
P.O. Box 2088 87504-2088 

827-5800 



I 

1 BIDDER 

Te!ephons No. 

PROJECT: 

RETURN TO: 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
PURCHASING DIVISION 

JOSEPH MONTOYA BLDG .• AM. 2016 
1100 ST. FRANCIS DRIVE 

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87503 

GSO/PD 002-H (Rev. 12/91) 

fMPORTAHT 
Pl.EASE INDICATE BID NUMBER 

AND OPENING DATE ON THE LEFT 
BOTTOM CORNER OF YOUR 

BIO ENVROPE 

INVITATION TO BID 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT 

BID NUMBER: ___ 2_0_-5_2_1_-0_6_-0_4_16_0 ___ _ 

Commodity Code(s): __ o_5_4_o3 ______ _ 

BAYARD WEST· HIRES 
SAl'EGIJARD PilO.JECT 

Sealed bid opening - formal 
NM STATE PURCHASING DIVISION OFFICE 

CEITKAL RM DATE: __ FRID __ "1_:Y __ FKB __ 1_8_, _1_9_94 ___ 2:00 PM 

PROJECT No. F.MNRD-MMD-94-3 

ARCHITECT /ENGINEER 
OF RECORD:INVOICE: 

ROBERT J GAR.CIA 

TELEPHONE: 505/ 827-5970 

OWNER: 
ABANDONED MINE LAND BUREAIJ 
MIRiliG & MillERAL DIVISION 
ENERGY, MINERALS & N. RES D 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

Pr<>curement Spec:ialiat: {j RAMON l1l8D1ID 

Telephone No.: 505-827• 0487 

COMMODITY: BACKFILLING TO SAFEGUARD 5 (5) ABARDORED KINE OPENINGS. 

ARD DP.HOLITIOR OF A MINE SBAPT HF.ADFJWIE. 
IMPORTANT - BIDS MUST BE SUBMITTED IN A SEALED ENVELOPE WITH THE BID NUMBER AND OPENING DATE 

CLEARLY INDICATED ON THE BOTTOM LEFT HANO SIDE OF THE FRONT OF THE ENVB.OPE. 

SEALED BIDS WILL BE RECENEO UNTIL THE ABOVE SPECIFIED DATE ANO LOCAL TIME. THEN PUBLICLY 
OPENED AT THE NEW MEXICO STATE PURCHASING DIVISION OFF1CE ANO READ ALOUD. 

THIS BID IS SUBJECT10 THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS AS DEFINED IN THE "INSTRUC
TIONS TO BIDDERS;' SECTION 00100. 

THE BID PROPOSAL FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SURETY BOND, SUBCONTRACTOR LISTING FORM ANO 
DOCUMENTS SPECIREO IN THE "INSTRUCTION 10 BIDDERS." 

Pl.EASE NOTE: All hand-deliverad bids must be r8C8Mld at the S1al8 Purchasing OMsion Office and should be submitted at 
the frontdelltt; raom·2016. 

This invitation to Bid contains _j_ sheets. 



BRUCE KING 
GOVERNOR 

State of New Mexico 
ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

January 12, 1994 

TO: ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS, PLAN ROOMS 

PROJECT: BAYARD WEST MINES SAFEGUARD PROJECT 
EMNRD-MMD-94-3 
INVITATION FOR BID NO. 20-521-06-04160 
Bid Opening: Friday, February 4, 1994 2:00 P.M. 

SUBJECT: ADDENDUM NO. ONE 

FROM: ROBERT J. GARCIA, P.E. /tfG
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEER 
ABANDONED MINE LANDS BUREAU 
MINING AND MINERALS DIVISION 

INVITATION TO BID 

ANITA LOCKWOOD 
CABINET SECRETARY 

The date for the bid opening was inadvertently set for February 5, 1994 instead of February 
4, 1994. Please REMOVE page 1, Invitation to Bid and REPLACE with the attached 
Invitation to Bid page 1. 

• • • END OF ADDENDUM NO. ONE • • • 

All bidders are reminded to acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on 
the Bid Forms. 

VILLAGRA BUILDING• 408 Gallateo 

Forestry and Resources Conservation Division 
P.O. Box 1948 87504-1948 

827-5830 

Park and Recreation Division 
P.O. Box 1147 87504-1147 

827-7465 

2040 South Pacheco 

Office of the Secretary 
827-5950 

Administrative Services 
827-5925 

Energy Conservation & Management 
827-5900 

Mining and Minerals 
827-5970 

LAND OFFICE BUILDING • 310 Old Santa Fe Trail 

Oil Conservation Division 
P.O. Box 2088 87504-2088 

827-5800 



. . 

BIDDER: 

PROJECT: 

Project No. 

ENGINEER 
OF RECORD: 

TELEPHONE: 

OWNER: 

RETURN TO: 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
PURCHASING DIVISION 

GSD/PD 002-h (Rev. 5/86} 
PAGE 1 

1100 ST. FRANCIS DRIVE 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87503 

505/827-04 72 

Bayard West Mines 
Safeguard Project 
Central, New Mexico 

EMNRD-MMD-94-3 

Robert J. Garcia, P.E. 

505/827-5970 

Abandoned Mine Land Bureau 
Mining and Minerals Division 
Energy, Minerals, and 

Natural Resources Department 
State of New Mexico 

INVITATION TO BID 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT 

BID NUMBER: 20-521-06-04160 

Commodity Code(s):.~05::.....:4_;:·0=3 _______ _ 

Sealed Bid Opening -
NM STATE PURCHASING DIVISION OFFICE 

DATE: Friday, February 41 1994 2:00 P.M. 

Procurement Specialist:. __ ~R=a=m=on.:...:M=o=n=to=ya=-----

Telephone: (505} 827-0487 

COMMODITY: Backfilling to safeguard five (5} abandoned mine openings. And demolition of a mine shaft headframe. 

IMPORTANT• BIDS MUST BE SUBMITTED IN A SEALED ENVELOPE WITH THE BID NUMBER AND OPENING 
DATE CLEARLY INDICATED ON THE BOTTOM LEFT HAND SIDE OF THE FRONT OF THE 
ENVELOPE. 

SEALED BIDS WILL BE RECEIVED UNTIL THE ABOVE SPECIFIED DATE AND LOCAL TIME, THEN PUBLICLY OPENED 
AT THE NEW MEXICO STATE PURCHASING DIVISION OFFICE AND READ ALOUD. 

THIS BID IS SUBJECT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS AS DEFINED IN THE 
"INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS," SECTION 00100. 

THE BID PROPOSAL FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SURETY BOND, SUBCONTRACTOR LISTING FORM, AND 
DOCUMENTS SPECIFIED IN THE "INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS." 

PLEASE NOTE: All hand-delivered bids must be received at the State Purchasing Division Office and should be 
submitted at the front desk, Room 2016. 

This mailing contains Four W pages. 


	DOC012
	DOC024



